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Tuition Fees Development

OPEN lnconr"" above in 8 Lakh

Inionr hFlo$ in B LJkh I 33,311/- r+,667/

Income below in 8 Lakh 66,667 /- 14 667 /-

66,667 /-

14,667 / -

r4.667 /-

Income below in 8 Lakh 00 14,667 /,

t,33,333 /. 14,667 /-

1,3s,333 /- 14,667 /-

t4,667 /

r,s3,333 /,

Incorne b€10$ in 2 Lakh

MD IAYURVED) FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEt4tcyEAR2025_26

(Category wise Fee Structure)

Total Fees

t

Rs,

81,334 /-

41,s34/-

1,48,000/-

14,667 /-

14,667 /-

0Bc

oBC

OBC

SBC

14,667 /.
lncome above in 8 Lakh ivith
Non-C.eamy Layef Certifica[e 14,667 /- '| 4,667 / -

Incorne abov€ in 8 Lakh x,ithout
Non'Creamy Lay€r Cef tificat€ 1,48,0r)O /-

00

7,44,000/-

1,48,000 /-

1,44,000/-

1,44,000 / -
11. Income belL,\\ in I LJkh r,33,333 /- 14,667 /-EWS

SC

SC

Incom€ below in 2 Lakh

No Income Limit

00

EWS Income,lbove in I l,akh

VJ NT lncome below in 8 Lakh 14,667 /-00

Inconeabove in 8 Lakh with
00Non Creamy Layer Ceftificate

lncome above in 8 Lakh without
Non-Crrrnry Lrye.Ce 0lrcJ !e

14,667 /.

oo

1,44,000 /-

6

?

l 00 00

00

FOR BOYS

3

4

1

2

Income above in I Lakh with

14,667 /-

Non-Creamy Layer Certifi cate
lncome above in 8 Lakh \\/ithour
Non-Crcamy Layer Cerrilicate 1,33,333/ 14,667 /-

lnco|ne below in 8 Lakh 1,33,333 /

Inconre above in 8 Lakh

1,48,O00/-

1,44,0o0 /-

l

I

4

5.

vl-N1'

sf No lncom€ Limit

00

00 00



S'l
No.

t

Crit€r'ia
'Iuition Fees Development

Rs, Fees fRs.

FOR GIRLS

OBC

SBC

l1 EWS

l4

t7

I2

13. VJ. NT lncome below in 8 Lakh

EWS

VI NT
lncome above in 8 Lakh with
Non-Creamy Layer Cer.tificate

V].NT lncone alrove in 8 Lakh withour
Non-Creamy Layef Cef tificare

Income below in 2 Lakh 00

oBc lnconre below in 8 Lakh 14,667 /-
lncomeabove in 8 [,akh wirh
Non Cream I Certillcate 14,667 /. | 4,667 /.00

OBC

1,48,000/.

lncome above in I Lakh 13l,l3J/- 14,667 /-

1,48,000/-

1,44,000 / -

1,44,0O0/-

ST No Income Lilnit

14,667 /-

14,667 /.

1,4U,0OO/-

14,667 /- 1,44,tu\/-

t4,661/-

14,667 /.

1,33,333/- 74,667 /- 1,48,000/.

00 00

00

00

00

SC

ST

1)

2)

..1 IQ

'o

Category of
Students

OPEN lncome below in 8 Lakh 1,33,333 /- 14,667 /-

lncome above in 8 Lakh 1,33,333/-

14,667 /-

lncome above in I Lakh without
Non'Creamy Laycr Certilica!e 1,33,333 /. 14,667 /- 1,44,0OO / -

SEBC I ncome be ow In 8 t-akh 1,33,333 /- 14,667 /-

Income belor{, in I Lakh 14,667 /-
lncome above in I Lakh with
Non'Creanry Layer Certiiicate 14,667 /-

lncome above in 8 Lakh wirhoLrt\"''-,'.,"yi"y";a;;.,;:;;' I rrr?t 14,667 /. 1,4.a,O00/.

Inconre below rn 8 Lrkh

Income above in 8 Lakh 1.,33,333/.

1,33,333/- r4,667 /.

14,667 /-

14,667 /

lncome below rn 2 Ldkh

No Income Limit

.i. AIQ :- Fees will depend upon the following Criterid: -
Domicile of Maharashtra State.

Fulfilling the ellgibIIity criterlo oJ scholarship.

:- Fees as per the Hon, F.R.A., Mumbai.

This Fee is subject to chqnge as the college has filed review
petition against the determined fee by Hon. F.R.A., Mumbai for the
Academic vear _ z02S_267fu












